
Support Staff 2024 
 

  Email 
 

Theresa Bartlett Sports Coordinator tmb@rathkeale.school.nz  

Tim Bowman Teacher Aide txb@rathkeale.school.nz 

Ali Boyd Office Administrator office@rathkeale.school.nz 

Deb Castles School Reception reception@rathkeale.school.nz  

Kieron Caveney Groundsman maintenance@rathkeale.school.nz  

Quinn Childs Trainee Teacher qlc@rathkeale.school.nz 

Prue Dashfield Night Matron, Cranleigh House  cranleigh.matron@rathkeale.school.nz  

Kylie D’Ath Learning Support Coordinator kad@rathkeale.school.nz  

Barrie Gordon Principal’s PA principalspa@rathkeale.school.nz  

Lynn Graham Day Matron Cranleigh House cranleigh.matron@rathkeale.school.nz 

Michelle Grenfell Teacher Aide mjg@rathkeale.school.nz 

Grant Harper Rathkeale Old Boys’ Assn mgh@rathkeale.school.nz  

Bea Harris Night Matron, Repton House repton.matron@rathkeale.school.nz  

Maxine Hartley Library Manager rc.librarian@trinityschools.nz 

Bob Hooker Science Technician science.technician@rathkeale.school.nz   

Brian James Property Manager brian.james@trinityschools.nz    

Jenny Keeton Counsellor jke@rathkeale.school.nz  

Donna Krivan Night Matron, Rugby House rugby.matron@trinityschools.nz 

Dianne McBride Uniform/Tuckshop/Stationery tuckshop@rathkeale.school.nz  
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Tracey Ousey Teacher Aide, SENCO administrative support tao@rathkeale.school.nz  

Neil Perry Director of Sport neil.perry@trinityschools.nz  

Dylan Price Groundsman maintenance@rathkeale.school.nz  

Leah Rahui Counsellor lmr@rathkeale.school.nz 

Seth Rance Foreman seth.rance@trinityschools.nz  

Peter Sigvertsen Groundsman maintenance@rathkeale.school.nz  

Charlotte 
Summerfield 

Teacher Aide chh@rathkeale.school.nz 

Brent Terry Property/Maintenance maintenance@rathkeale.school.nz 

Mike Thomson Teacher Aide mbt@rathkeale.school.nz 
 

Tina Timms Day Matron Repton House  repton.matron@rathkeale.school.nz 

Corinna Wilson Day Matron Rugby House rugby.matron@rathkeale.school.nz  

Sarah Wolff Trainee Teacher  
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